/A
/

THIRL

7
AN

TOOLS:

e A
UNIT:MM
© 6 6 0o 6 06 e 06 o o
2
//f i /~/
/. p f/.'. i
s g = e g @ Q Q Q
4/ )/ &/ &/
815X 285X 15 815X 285X 15 855X 285X 15 855X 285X 15 320X 300X 15 280X 270X 12 300X290X 15 265 X260X12 258 X258 X9 565X257X15
- __J
- 3
UNIT:MM
® ® ® ©® ® ©® ® ® © D 9
X
/ / ‘
602 X257X15 260X45X15 260X45X 15 835X280X3 785X280X3 255X140X15 250X115X12 250X115X12 225X115X12 225X240X3 260X12X12
5 J
. ® © O® ® ® ® ® © ® o© |
X X X X X X X X X X X
o 22 8 12 10 22 4 11 2 2 3 3
=
f_ 9 = 0 ﬂ
g ™ 0 DM
i 7 I
2 e ’%g ° = C@
M6 X 35 M4 X 30 ®15X9.5 ®15X12 ®6X30 M2.5X14 M3 X12 35X12.5 45X15 M4 X 10 23X 21




'

~x©
~x@
S
S
@
wx (&)
ax@)
<@

®
@ﬁ@é@g

M4 X 12 M3X16 M4X 45 ®7.5X40 30X12 M2.5X10

||||||||||||||||||‘|||||||||
o - N W A~ O

~

’
BOLT INSTALLATION AS BELOW:

BOLT
] ) ® |
(:) Connecting piece )( V/

Adjust connecting piece direction if Insert bolt when Connecting piece
condition as il lustrated under Such condition

e

!

A2.

e ES;;;E;;;Ei
-
SPIALE INSTALLATION AS BELOW:
-
/\ é z

b













24.

23.

ﬁﬁ@
)
==

»,x
%ﬁ«
©

25.

, \

A/\\\\\\w\\\\\% VAT
A=
X

27.

o/
4\\\ ?AV\\\\\\\%\\% §v

©
N

28.

1 \ | \
| ]
| |
| I
o\ 1 \ |
] A\WH. Y I N

10 A 9\ /)

T, 401

o hd




	FRG236-2018-01-1
	FRG236-2018-01-2
	FRG236-2018-01-3
	FRG236-2018-01-4
	FRG236-2018-01-5
	FRG236-2018-01-6



